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OUR SHAREHOLDER §7 |
ORGANIZATIONS: &

Bartow Board of REALTORS® Inc.
East Polk County Association of REALTORS®

Lakeland REALTORS®
REALTORS® Association of Lake & Sumter Counties

1.
2.
3.
Z,
5. Orlando Regional REALTORS® Association
6.
7.
8.
9.

Osceola County Association of REALTORS®
West Volusia Association of REALTORS®
Greater Tampa REALTORS®
Englewood Area Board of REALTORS® _
10. Punta Gorda - Port Charlottee- North Port Association of REALTORS® |
11. REALTORS® Association of Sarasota & Manatee
12. Venice Area Board of REALTORS®

13. West Pasco Board of REALTORS® |
14. Pinellas REALTORS® Organization e, !

15. Ocala Marion County Association of REALTORS® k,
16. Gainesville-Alachua Association of REALTORS® aunching sept. 2021
OUR CUSTOMER ORGANIZATIONS:

17. Lake Wales Association of REALTORS®
18. Puerto Rico Association of REALTORS®
19. Okeechobee County Board of REALTORS®

Puerto Rico
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